
May/June Social Activities
Yoga every Wednesday at 10 a.m. No experience needed. 

10 a.m. Wednesday, May 7 — Gentle chair yoga.  

10 a.m. Wednesday, May 14 — Gentle chair yoga.  

10 a.m. Wednesday, May 21 — Gentle chair yoga.  

10 a.m. Wednesday, May 28 — Gentle chair yoga.  

6-8 p.m. May 27 — Potluck dinner. Bring your special dish (or 
something from Publix) to share with your neighbors. RSVP to 
Ann Carter, 954-471-5758. 

10 a.m. Wednesday, June 4 — Gentle chair yoga.  

10 a.m. Wednesday, June 11 — Gentle chair yoga.  

10 a.m. Wednesday, June 18 — Gentle chair yoga.  

2-5 p.m. Sunday, June 22 — Ice cream social. An afternoon 
so nice, we’re doing it twice! RSVP to Ann Carter, 
954-471-5758. 

6-8 p.m. Tuesday, June 24 — Potluck dinner. Bring your 
special dish (or something from Publix) to share with your 
neighbors. 

10 a.m. Wednesday, June 25 — Gentle chair yoga.  


